
OIL INDIA LIMITED

CORPORATE OFFICE

NOIDA

ORDERS/CONTRACTS - VALUE ABOVE Rs. 5 LAKHS,  PLACED FROM CORPORATE OFFICE DURING OCTOBER, 2011

Tender No Description Mode of tender Bidding Type Bid Closing date
No of tenders 

received

Nos & names of parties  

qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos & 

Names 

of parties 

not  

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract was 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/

evaluated

 L-1

PO / Contract No.

 &  date

Name of 

contractor/

supplier

Value of 

contract 

(Rs./lakhs)

Scheduled date 

of

 completion of 

supplies.

(DD/MM/YY)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

LCP3061L12 dated 

10.08.2011

“Directors’ and 

Officers’ Liability 

Insurance with Public 

Issue Extension 

including Entity 

Security Cover” to be 

continued w.e.f 

01.10.2011 for a 

period of one year 

Limited
Single Stage 

Single Bid 
30.08.2011 Four

i) Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

ii) HDFC ERGO General Insurance Co. 

Limited

iii) National Insurance Co. Ltd.

iv) United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

Nil Yes 

OIL/62/7/CONT-

2528A dated 

01.10.2011

United India Insurance 

Co. Ltd.
11.91 30.09.2012


